
THE PONY WINTER CHAMPIONSHIPS

SOUTHVIEW 6-7 APRIL 2019

Entry No. Horse or Pony NameHorse Reg. No.Riders NameRiders Member IdSummary Prize Place DC
81 RUNAWAY DOLLY Bradburne, Katie 0/48.09 0/34.3950.00 1 Y
78 CALUSA Palin, Sienna 0/43.63 0/34.9135.00 2 Y
213 REAL COOL DUDE Proudley, Sarah 0/47.94 0/36.6222.00 4 Y
108 REDVEAR CROWN JEWEL Huckvale, Charles 0/49.47 0/40.7618.00 6 Y
21 ESKERS OREO Sheader, Isabella 0/47.08 0/41.8818.00 7 Y
80 BYLANDS MUSIC MAN Calderbank, Persia 0/51.99 0/43.72 9 Y
102 LITTLE MADAM II Clapham, Charlie 0/49.29 0/45.83 10 Y
226 LAKELAND LITTLE STAR Manning, James Radcliffe0/52.37 0/48.69 11 Y
30 JIMINY CRICKET IV Mensley, Connie 0/52.70 0/49.35 12 Y
70 MR BUBBLES Tredinnick, Amelia 0/46.65 0/49.68 13 Y
73 NEEBRO MOONSHINE Barrs, Ruby 0/50.11 4/42.35 16
85 TAGGARTS EXPRESS Kerr, Cate 0/47.56 4/52.98 17
72 PRINGLE Von Bülow, Sula 0/50.80 4/53.37 18
114 JUST LIKE THAT II Lilley, Scarlet 0/49.27 4/53.84 19
19 LITTLE MISS EBONY Pitt, Olivia 0/49.81 4/59.43 20
75 LOUGH KEY SPARKLE Moondi, Oosha 0/44.94 8/64.44 21
84 GLYNARLYN FARTHIN Bradburne, Katie 4/47.16 22
82 CARROWVILA IZZY Mccoy, Eve 4/53.88 24
79 FRIGOWNY FRANKINO Calderbank, Persia 6/56.82 26
74 CASTLEFORT CRACKER Tredinnick, Amelia 8/51.73 27
77 SENATEVIEW GRACE Knot, Lexie 10/60.82 28
76 MAX MADOCK Coward-talbott, Sophie Ann24/66.18 30
13 MISTY STAR Martin, Jack Elim-Ref -

1a - Pony Intro 90cm Open (JI90CM)



71 BELLFIELD BENJAMIN Von Bülow, Sula Elim-Ref -
62 WOODPARK PIPPA Seath, Laila Elim-Ref -

Entry No. Horse or Pony NameHorse Reg. No.Riders NameRiders Member IdSummary Prize Place DC
88 GLENVAR SPARKY Mackey, Millie 0/50.06 0/35.9425.00 3 Y
38 MAYFLY GREEN PETER Banks, Olivia 0/50.99 0/38.8918.00 5 Y
107 JESSIE MAE HARMONY Huckvale, Charles 0/47.65 0/42.6318.00 8 Y
90 BOBBY SOX Doyle, Isabelle 0/54.89 0/53.75 14 Y
87 BEAUTY BRIGHT Davies, Tillie 0/44.88 4/39.36 15
91 SHAFTS BIT OF A JIG Forsyth, Emma Anne 4/53.31 23
223 MILIKA Miles, Alfie 4/54.38 25
43 ORCHIDS ANIKO Banks, Elica 12/58.91 29
86 PRINCESS DARCY Ross, Shauna Lee Elim-Ref -
224 D AMOUR D AMERRIER Miles, Alfie Disq. -
89 CHAMPAGNA Z Lilley, Scarlet Elim-Ref -

Entry No. Horse or Pony NameHorse Reg. No.Riders NameRiders Member IdSummary Prize Place DC
99 DIMPLES DILEMA Gerken, Hollie 0/70.87 0/40.60150.00 1 Y
80 BYLANDS MUSIC MAN Calderbank, Persia 0/72.88 0/47.44100.00 2 Y
6 MINTFIELD MAGIC De Sousa, Ryan 0/65.66 4/43.9375.00 3
94 ASHSARS MIAMI BOUND Harris, Isabelle 0/70.82 4/45.4355.00 4
96 ASHURST QUICKSILVER III Holt, Ted 0/67.93 4/47.99 5
93 ROCKBURY FACCINATION Tredinnick, Amelia 0/64.08 4/57.95 6
72 PRINGLE Von Bülow, Sula 0/67.62 12/65.62 7
100 COTTOWN LITTLE RUPERT Galliers, Elizabeth 0/73.66 WD 8
95 WHISTLETOWN BLUE BELLE Harris, Isabelle 4/63.39 9
98 KILLALOE GYPSY Gerken, Hollie 4/67.21 10
85 TAGGARTS EXPRESS Kerr, Cate 4/70.86 11
97 DEVILS CHANCE Jones, Megan Celyn 4/71.40 12

1b - Pony Intro 95cm Open (JI95CM)

2 - Springboard 128cm Final (SB128F)



70 MR BUBBLES Tredinnick, Amelia 4/75.63 13
8 BALLYCASTLE GREY De Sousa, Ryan 4/75.95 14
82 CARROWVILA IZZY Mccoy, Eve 8/75.30 15
79 FRIGOWNY FRANKINO Calderbank, Persia Elim-Ref -
71 BELLFIELD BENJAMIN Von Bülow, Sula Ret. -
92 MANORDEILO CARDINALS DREAMOneill, Maddison Olivia Elim-Ref -
77 SENATEVIEW GRACE Knot, Lexie Elim-Ref -
62 WOODPARK PIPPA Seath, Laila Elim-FR -

Entry No. Horse or Pony NameHorse Reg. No.Riders NameRiders Member IdSummary Prize Place DC
109 DUN N DUST IT Davies, Lila 0/65.30 0/39.64150.00 1 Y
104 STADMORSLOW ANGEL Bromley, Keira  Mai 0/70.27 0/44.44100.00 2 Y
224 D AMOUR D AMERRIER Miles, Alfie 0/68.78 4/46.1075.00 3
90 BOBBY SOX Doyle, Isabelle 0/73.21 4/50.3255.00 4
102 LITTLE MADAM II Clapham, Charlie 0/66.73 4/52.4844.00 5
223 MILIKA Miles, Alfie 0/73.17 8/62.40 6
110 MANOR PEARL Shaw, Adele 4/61.27 7
113 DYLASAU DERIOR Holt, Ted 4/68.35 8
111 OPTIMUS PRIME II Cobban, Sophie 4/68.79 9
221 LITTLE TURBO Smith, Madeleine Rose 4/69.43 10
112 LUCCA II Mitchell, Niki 4/70.55 11
101 QUEST DU BUHOT Barrs, Ruby 4/72.44 12
88 GLENVAR SPARKY Mackey, Millie 4/72.52 13
103 GLENAIRLEY MISS MONEYPENNYBromley, Keira  Mai 7/84.93 14
105 CASTLEHILL KA LA LA Butcher, Issy 8/70.02 15
106 ARROW HEAD QUIVER Loveridge, Anouska Rose8/80.12 16
226 LAKELAND LITTLE STAR Manning, James Radcliffe8/81.66 17
114 JUST LIKE THAT II Lilley, Scarlet 12/80.57 18
75 LOUGH KEY SPARKLE Moondi, Oosha 17/82.83 19
170 CUCKOOPEN KITE Drury, Anna 17/90.04 20
107 JESSIE MAE HARMONY Huckvale, Charles Elim-Ref -
91 SHAFTS BIT OF A JIG Forsyth, Emma Anne Elim-FR -
19 LITTLE MISS EBONY Pitt, Olivia Elim-Ref -
108 REDVEAR CROWN JEWEL Huckvale, Charles Elim-Tech -

3 - Springboard 138cm Final (SB138F)



Entry No. Horse or Pony NameHorse Reg. No.Riders NameRiders Member IdSummary Prize Place DC
66 WESTWARD SUNSHINE Jacques, Elsi 0/53.71 50.00 1
61 HIETVELDS BJORN Kyle, Tabitha 0/56.17 30.00 2
228 RED RIDING HOOD Marmont, Sebastian 0/59.73 23.00 4
24 SULTAN DU BARY Squibb, Henry John Barry0/60.82 20.00 5
34 DESTAVELARS MISTY Loizzo, Cleo Tyga 0/61.81 20.00 6
67 TREVOULTER LADIES MAN Jacques, Elsi 0/63.25 20.00 7
121 RIVERSDALE SIOUX Billington, Jennifer 0/65.01 9
33 BANNER GIRL Loizzo, Cleo Tyga 0/65.25 10
55 WHOS ARCO Vernon, Ava Cairns 0/70.99 12
173 BEECH COMBER Cooper, Holly 0/74.09 14
115 HALLY IV Brown, Harry John Arnott0/75.55 15
17 HORSEABOUT ZIBU Mauree, Tatiane 0/75.56 16
140 VALENTINO SUPREME Cooper, Holly 0/76.10 17
117 BODYSSEE DES AVELINES Morgan, Red 0/78.54 18
184 MIAMI MOONBEAM Mauree, Anoushka 0/79.37 20
120 FAITH X Billington, Jennifer 4/68.68 22
229 DANUBERTHA Marmont, Sebastian 4/70.14 24
54 KILCLOGHAN DG CLOVER Watkin Jones, Glain 4/70.63 25
116 DUN THE BUSINESS III Wareham, Georgina 4/74.32 26
65 DAPPLE GREY DEW DROP Jacques, Elsi 4/82.59 30
118 LACKAGHMORE AVATAR Mcnamara, Lily 8/74.47 36
64 ORCHIDS VIENNA Kyle, Tabitha 12/57.14 37
23 KILCURRY DAWN Squibb, Henry John Barry13/97.14 38
69 SUPERBRE DE LALOENA Herrmann, Elissa 4/88.63  HC -

Entry No. Horse or Pony NameHorse Reg. No.Riders NameRiders Member IdSummary Prize Place DC
209 JET III Proudley, Rachel 0/57.01 27.00 3

4a - Grade JA (JA)

4b - Grades JC & JD (JC/JD)



126 SHARELLE Wareham, Georgina 0/64.51 20.00 8
53 TREVOR H Watkin Jones, Glain 0/68.55 11
127 EMILY ELIZABETH Mcnamara, Lily 0/72.29 13
230 GIBLINS Mauree, Anoushka 0/78.81 19
130 LUSMAGH AVIATOR Coles, Edie Mae 4/67.71 21
125 FC FLIRTY FOR THIRTY Hall, Imogen 4/69.17 23
22 LATIMER LAD Sheader, Isabella 4/74.67 27
205 MELROSE MISTY Huckvale, Sophie Jane 4/79.13 28
122 LOUGH CUTRA DYNAMITE Sheader, Isabella 4/81.40 29
56 LISBOY DIAMOND DELIGHT Vernon, Ava Cairns 4/83.04 31
63 NIGHTGIRL VAN HET SONNISHOF ZKyle, Tabitha 4/84.18 32
11 KING LOUI II Martin, Sam James 8/58.89 33
124 OPAN Barton, Jake 8/64.79 34
123 SAM 003 Tucker, Amy 8/70.80 35
57 MAJOR OBOS Vernon, Ava Cairns 14/98.54 39

Entry No. Horse or Pony NameHorse Reg. No.Riders NameRiders Member IdSummary Prize Place DC
53 TREVOR H Watkin Jones, Glain 0/67.87 0/38.22150.00 1 Y
137 QUANTICO Young, Francesca 0/73.78 0/38.35100.00 2 Y
132 JUMPING CHARLIE V Ward, Ellie 0/80.20 0/45.7975.00 3 Y
134 POCAHATAS Thomas, Ellie 0/78.32 4/44.82 4
138 PRIESTOWN TOMBOY Taylor, Seamus 0/72.90 4/52.92 5
131 ILAR MAX Gibson, Jake 0/70.19 8/38.32 6
133 TEKILA DU BARY Thomas, Ellie 0/74.64 8/39.45 7
208 SEAMUS II Atkinson, Charlie William 0/79.20 Elim-EOC 8
136 WHERES MY COLOUR Harding, Claudia 4/74.69 9
135 COOLATOODER LIATH Burden, Eloise Grace 4/76.47 10
139 MAGIC MOMENTS IV Foulds, Harry Ethan Elim-FR -

5 - Winter 1.10m Pony Championship (PW1.10F)

6 - Junior 1.25m Open (J1.25M)



Entry No. Horse or Pony NameHorse Reg. No.Riders NameRiders Member IdSummary Prize Place DC
33 BANNER GIRL Loizzo, Cleo Tyga 0/38.78 0/40.73200.00 1 Y
120 FAITH X Billington, Jennifer 0/40.31 0/47.40150.00 2 Y
55 WHOS ARCO Vernon, Ava Cairns 0/39.23 2/49.42100.00 3
64 ORCHIDS VIENNA Kyle, Tabitha 0/40.69 4/41.6460.00 4
121 RIVERSDALE SIOUX Billington, Jennifer 0/38.11 4/42.29 5
211 FAMILY AFFAER II Proudley, Rachel 0/39.80 4/42.51 6
173 BEECH COMBER Cooper, Holly 4/39.33 0/44.17 7
228 RED RIDING HOOD Marmont, Sebastian 4/38.50 0/45.60 8
142 EPAPKE Weightman, Alice Rose 4/42.45 0/46.13 9
34 DESTAVELARS MISTY Loizzo, Cleo Tyga 0/42.37 4/46.35 10
66 WESTWARD SUNSHINE Jacques, Elsi 4/38.29 0/46.94 11
140 VALENTINO SUPREME Cooper, Holly 4/40.99 4/39.95 12
229 DANUBERTHA Marmont, Sebastian 4/39.57 4/45.08 13
65 DAPPLE GREY DEW DROP Jacques, Elsi 0/42.63 11/50.48 14
61 HIETVELDS BJORN Kyle, Tabitha 8/40.95 9/48.06 15
56 LISBOY DIAMOND DELIGHT Vernon, Ava Cairns 4/42.88 16/55.02 16
141 CARNHILL LUNA Young, Francesca 19/57.11 4/44.98 17
67 TREVOULTER LADIES MAN Jacques, Elsi 23/61.57 11/54.89 18
118 LACKAGHMORE AVATAR Mcnamara, Lily Elim-Ref -
23 KILCURRY DAWN Squibb, Henry John Barry30/64.08 Elim-Ref -

Entry No. Horse or Pony NameHorse Reg. No.Riders NameRiders Member IdSummary Prize Place DC
119 BROOKHALL CRAFTSMAN Moondi, Oosha 0/57.77 0/31.8925.00 1 Y
163 BONNIE XIII Ball, Gabriel James 0/54.17 0/31.9817.00 2 Y
227 EDEN’S ON FIRE Madden, Aaliyah 0/61.55 0/32.4317.00 3 Y
9 SAN FRENCH MUSTARD De Sousa, Ryan 0/59.97 0/33.5817.00 4 Y
210 CROWN JEWEL I Proudley, Rachel 0/65.49 0/37.44 5 Y
237 JAZZ MAN RONNIE Koscinska, Ellie 0/60.05 0/39.03 6 Y
241 BROOKHURST TILLY Tabernor, Bethany Laura 0/57.01 0/41.54 7 Y
146 KL TIPTOE RED ROBIN Bradburne, Thomas 0/58.71 0/43.77 8 Y
143 THE FOXY LADY Davies, Tillie 0/57.54 4/35.97 9
129 MOONLITE HORRID HENRY Barton, Jake 0/58.48 4/42.78 10
206 CHASE CROFT TROY TEMPESTCross, Isabelle 0/55.78 4/43.78 11
225 SAVANOSE DELILAH Koscinska, Ellie 0/62.99 4/45.04 12

7a - Pony British Novice First Round (BNOVJ)



244 COOLFREE DIXON Hart, Elle May 0/60.56 12/58.32 13
235 ATLANTIC WHISPER Hawkins, Erica 0/64.36 12/62.92 14
147 HAZELCROFT LITTLE GEM Taylor, Kieran 4/59.95 15
233 WHO SMUDGED IT Angel Sheridan 17/81.89  Tkt -
240 PETER Taylor Kieran 0/58.32 0/41.48  Tkt -
128 MISS JENNIE WREN Izzy Irvine Elim-FR Tkt -
145 SPARKLE Proudley, Sarah 0/68.66 0/50.86  Tkt -

Entry No. Horse or Pony NameHorse Reg. No.Riders NameRiders Member IdSummary Prize Place DC
213 REAL COOL DUDE Proudley, Sarah 0/56.30 0/28.9525.00 1 Y
242 J J IV Tabernor, Bethany Laura 0/54.71 0/30.9717.00 2 Y
150 BIRKINBROOK DESTINY Kerr, Cate 0/58.50 0/32.9717.00 3 Y
93 ROCKBURY FACCINATION Tredinnick, Amelia 0/52.90 0/33.9817.00 4 Y
194 OAKMEADE NUTMEG Clapham, Toby 0/64.94 0/34.1917.00 5 Y
76 MAX MADOCK Coward-talbott, Sophie Ann0/58.99 0/34.2317.00 6 Y
151 MEADOWBROOK WIZARD Arnold, Lexie 0/64.32 0/34.6917.00 7 Y
68 GLEN HILL Smith, Rosie 0/55.01 0/36.71 8 Y
166 MY MATE MURPHY Parry, Sophia Rosemary Moisey0/59.99 0/36.91 9 Y
156 MINIMEEZ Wilson, Jessica 0/55.15 0/36.95 10 Y
1 HARWEL SINBAD Lock, Nellie 0/60.65 0/38.59 11 Y
154 ROZANS ROMEO Palin, Sienna 0/68.78 0/38.79 12 Y
74 CASTLEFORT CRACKER Tredinnick, Amelia 0/58.16 0/40.63 13 Y
158 EPEE NAZAR Conway, Elah 0/56.05 0/40.65 14 Y
155 2KC TILLY Wilson, Jessica 0/60.71 0/41.73 15 Y
84 GLYNARLYN FARTHIN Bradburne, Katie 0/55.90 0/42.48 16 Y
92 MANORDEILO CARDINALS DREAMOneill, Maddison Olivia 0/65.09 0/43.44 17 Y
35 DAFINA K Bowen-howard, Lucy 0/63.05 0/46.34 18 Y
215 LITTLE BLUE PEEP Irvine, Emily 0/53.62 4/29.08 19
199 MARTHAS DARLING Proudley, Sarah 0/52.95 4/30.92 20
13 MISTY STAR Martin, Jack 0/55.08 4/33.72 21
108 REDVEAR CROWN JEWEL Huckvale, Charles 0/55.12 4/35.40 22
238 LIFE O REILLY Tabernor, Bethany Laura 0/54.71 4/37.84 23
152 TARRYWOOD IN A PICKLE Coward-talbott, Sophie Ann0/59.23 4/45.94 24
10 MR SEIGNEUR De Sousa, Ryan 0/61.08 4/46.02 25
236 CONANS DELIGHT Hester, Layton 0/58.38 4/54.60 26

7b - Pony Intro 80cm Open (JI80CM)



234 BLACK MAGIC II Lovett, Niamh 0/56.11 5/55.79 27
232 RHYDSPENCE PANDORA Lilley, Scarlet 0/58.46 8/37.72 28
12 TOP PRIORITY II Martin, Jack 0/56.33 Elim-Ref 29
157 IRISH COLOURS Conway, Elah 4/66.75 30
153 TALULA BLU SPARTACUS LEAPCoward-talbott, Holly 4/68.80 31
2 CLOUGH GOLDIE Lock, Nellie Elim-Ref -

Entry No. Horse or Pony NameHorse Reg. No.Riders NameRiders Member IdSummary Prize Place DC
157 IRISH COLOURS Conway, Elah 0/36.59 0/40.7230.00 1 Y
161 LARRYS STAR Barton, Jake 0/37.96 0/41.7225.00 2 Y
160 OLIVER TWIST VI Moondi, Oosha 0/40.60 0/41.8118.00 3 Y
182 SOLOMON VI Basnett, Rachel 0/40.78 0/43.1717.00 4 Y
165 CAHANAGHS RI BEAG Hillier, Emily 0/40.85 0/44.7317.00 5 Y
249 MORLENA CANDI MEL Boyd, Harvey 0/38.36 0/45.4317.00 6 Y
119 BROOKHALL CRAFTSMAN Moondi, Oosha 0/41.72 0/45.7617.00 7 Y
239 KILKERN MAGGIE Hawkins, Sasha 0/38.79 0/46.65 8 Y
206 CHASE CROFT TROY TEMPESTCross, Isabelle 0/39.94 0/46.77 9 Y
237 JAZZ MAN RONNIE Koscinska, Ellie 0/46.20 0/47.43 10 Y
241 BROOKHURST TILLY Tabernor, Bethany Laura 0/41.02 0/50.84 11 Y
129 MOONLITE HORRID HENRY Barton, Jake 0/41.88 0/51.98 12 Y
155 2KC TILLY Wilson, Jessica 0/43.34 0/53.02 13 Y
164 ROSS CULLEENS LAD Doyle, Isabelle 0/43.99 0/54.75 14 Y
227 EDEN’S ON FIRE Madden, Aaliyah 0/44.92 4/46.07 15
159 DOLLY XI Glover, Sophie 4/41.51 0/48.85 16
210 CROWN JEWEL I Proudley, Rachel 0/44.72 4/49.07 17
246 DUNANGEL Hart, Elle May 0/42.30 4/50.51 18
156 MINIMEEZ Wilson, Jessica 0/40.39 4/50.65 19
9 SAN FRENCH MUSTARD De Sousa, Ryan 4/40.92 0/51.38 20
244 COOLFREE DIXON Hart, Elle May 4/44.00 0/52.69 21
163 BONNIE XIII Ball, Gabriel James 0/39.29 5/67.92 22
5 GWYLLAN THE MINSTREL Davies, Isabel Fortune 0/46.93 8/46.57 23
247 JOLLY JACKSON Boyd, Harvey 9/58.88 0/51.23 24
214 KILLAUGHEY BLACK JACK Hodge, Harriet Molly 9/58.66 0/53.80 25
149 ORMOND LUCY LOCKET Harris, Isabelle 13/62.20 0/56.77 26

8 - Swn Y Mor 90cm Novice Masters UK Supreme Qualifier



143 THE FOXY LADY Davies, Tillie 8/41.33 12/52.25 27
235 ATLANTIC WHISPER Hawkins, Erica 0/46.94 Elim-Ref -
86 PRINCESS DARCY Ross, Shauna Lee 0/41.12 Elim-Ref -
162 BALLYORRILL BURNING DIESELJackson, Rachel Elizabeth8/43.44 Ret. -
10 MR SEIGNEUR De Sousa, Ryan Ret. -
128 MISS JENNIE WREN Izzy Irvine Elim-Ref Tkt -
145 SPARKLE Proudley, Sarah 0/47.99 0/58.35  Tkt -

Entry No. Horse or Pony NameHorse Reg. No.Riders NameRiders Member IdSummary Prize Place DC
(results not available from BS Judging/Scoring App)

Place Horse NoRider Prize Won DC
1 Killaloe Gypsy Hollie Gerken £50.00 Y

2= Senateview Grace Lexie Knot £30.00 Y

2= Bylands Music Man Persia Calderbank £30.00 Y

Entry No. Horse or Pony NameHorse Reg. No.Riders NameRiders Member IdSummary Prize Place DC
18 CELTIC GOLDEN GIRL Davies, Tillie 0/37.29 0/48.8740.00 1 Y
249 MORLENA CANDI MEL Boyd, Harvey 0/38.30 0/50.6025.00 2 Y
248 ERNE VALLEY OISIN Anderton, Leah 0/39.44 0/55.7120.00 3 Y
230 GIBLINS Mauree, Anoushka 0/39.33 0/56.7518.00 4 Y
125 FC FLIRTY FOR THIRTY Hall, Imogen 0/34.45 4/42.8117.00 5
251 CARNAWEEN DAWN Mitchell, Niki 0/37.62 4/44.40 6
182 SOLOMON VI Basnett, Rachel 4/48.98 0/51.17 7
190 HAPPY HERO Burden, Eloise Grace 4/34.03 0/51.98 8
239 KILKERN MAGGIE Hawkins, Sasha 4/33.91 0/52.32 9
245 EDGE OF GLORY Basnett, Rachel 4/37.96 0/53.16 10
253 MINNIE THE MINX Barry, Freya 0/37.88 4/54.80 11
91 SHAFTS BIT OF A JIG Forsyth, Emma Anne 4/44.84 0/60.49 12
89 CHAMPAGNA Z Lilley, Scarlet 6/50.24 0/46.27 13

9 - British Showjumping 10 & Under (Style and Performance) Final

10a - Blue Chip Pony Newcomers - First Round (JN)



243 KINSALE KARALIE Taylor, Seamus 4/39.22 4/53.41 14
164 ROSS CULLEENS LAD Doyle, Isabelle 4/40.08 4/56.74 15
168 FOS GINNY Pitt, Olivia 4/38.10 8/56.20 16
217 DOONARD MICKO Bevan, Charlotte Louise 4/37.58 8/60.05 17
155 2KC TILLY Wilson, Jessica 5/49.22 16/56.99 18
246 DUNANGEL Hart, Elle May Elim-Ref -
159 DOLLY XI Glover, Sophie 21/61.18 Elim-Ref -
250 MS APACHES COCO CHANEL Wall, Emma Elim-FR -
247 JOLLY JACKSON Boyd, Harvey 9/49.69 Elim-Ref -

Entry No. Horse or Pony NameHorse Reg. No.Riders NameRiders Member IdSummary Prize Place DC
58 MONKEY MUNCHKIN Everest, Philippa 0/35.25 0/36.5040.00 1 Y
127 EMILY ELIZABETH Mcnamara, Lily 0/38.54 0/48.3925.00 2 Y
59 SULAN HOLLYWOOD KNIGHT Everest, Philippa 0/42.36 0/58.7420.00 3 Y
139 MAGIC MOMENTS IV Foulds, Harry Ethan 0/38.44 4/38.69 4
130 LUSMAGH AVIATOR Coles, Edie Mae 0/35.67 4/51.87 5
73 NEEBRO MOONSHINE Barrs, Ruby 0/38.86 4/52.48 6
169 VIGO VI Cooper, Holly 4/39.26 0/54.20 7
39 VEO D AUNOU Banks, Olivia 0/37.01 6/63.07 8
171 OUR DUN Jones, Isobelle 0/35.58 8/50.31 9
158 EPEE NAZAR Conway, Elah 0/33.56 8/51.16 10
114 JUST LIKE THAT II Lilley, Scarlet 0/39.13 14/67.12 11
172 HACKER JACK Wilson, Jessica 8/35.87 12/50.91 12
21 ESKERS OREO Sheader, Isabella 32/76.96 Elim-Ref -

Entry No. Horse or Pony NameHorse Reg. No.Riders NameRiders Member IdSummary Prize Place DC
46 LIVING THE DREAM Kyle, Tabitha 0/36.83 0/40.1835.00 2 Y
216 BUNBURY CONQUEST Irvine, Emily 0/35.30 0/41.6720.00 4 Y
81 RUNAWAY DOLLY Bradburne, Katie 0/36.88 0/44.4318.00 6 Y
37 BUACHAILL BAIRE Bowen-howard, Lucy 0/38.20 0/45.3418.00 7 Y

11a - Scope 128 (Graham Heath Equestrian Handicap Qual) (SC128)

10b - 1.00m Open (inc. Pony Restricted Rider 1.00m Qualifier) (JRR)



15 DARTH MOLL Hogan, Thomas 0/37.66 0/46.99 9 Y
14 LITTLE MISS MILLIE II Hogan, Thomas 0/39.47 0/47.08 11 Y
30 JIMINY CRICKET IV Mensley, Connie 0/38.52 0/50.00 12 Y
47 BARRACURRA JELLYBABY Kyle, Tabitha 0/40.19 0/53.92 16 Y
82 CARROWVILA IZZY Mccoy, Eve 0/39.71 4/46.67 19
174 KIP KIP HOORAY Palin, Sienna 0/39.70 4/50.27 23
36 TOORBOY TOMMY Bowen-howard, Lucy 0/40.09 4/55.95 24
32 MADONNA Mensley, Connie 7/51.21 0/52.57 25
44 COREYS PRINCESS Kyle, Tabitha 0/37.01 8/39.19 26
31 GEMSTONE SIENNA Mensley, Connie 4/37.43 4/49.40 27
212 PAINTED LADY IV Proudley, Sarah 7/51.95 4/51.31 28
160 OLIVER TWIST VI Moondi, Oosha 0/35.14 16/65.94 29
42 REMINGTON STEAL Banks, Evie 17/61.51 0/50.85 30
97 DEVILS CHANCE Jones, Megan Celyn 17/53.50 Elim-Ref -
4 PLATINUM PRINCE Davies, Isabel Fortune Elim-Ref -
148 HARRI POTTER Hodge, Harriet Molly Elim-Ref -

Entry No. Horse or Pony NameHorse Reg. No.Riders NameRiders Member IdSummary Prize Place DC
49 PLAYBOY VAN DE ZOETEWEI Kyle, Tabitha 0/36.68 0/38.6050.00 1 Y
112 LUCCA II Mitchell, Niki 0/37.90 0/40.4725.00 3 Y
38 MAYFLY GREEN PETER Banks, Olivia 0/38.69 0/41.6720.00 4 Y
170 CUCKOOPEN KITE Drury, Anna 0/34.99 0/45.7818.00 8 Y
175 ASTRAL RUBEN Deakin, Poppy 0/35.42 0/47.06 10 Y
50 CAHER SILVER Kyle, Tabitha 0/38.52 0/50.54 13 Y
218 RATHCOONA JAMES Bevan, Charlotte Louise 0/41.98 0/51.76 14 Y
176 ICARIS W Proudley, Rachel 0/39.72 0/52.74 15 Y
48 MISTER PROPER Kyle, Tabitha 0/40.28 0/54.40 17 Y
106 ARROW HEAD QUIVER Loveridge, Anouska Rose0/35.62 4/41.79 18
177 SHAPPEN PILGRIM Coles, Edie Mae 4/39.22 0/49.75 20
105 CASTLEHILL KA LA LA Butcher, Issy 4/39.52 0/49.95 21
51 MR BOJANGLES XI Watkin Jones, Dafydd 0/39.99 4/50.07 22
221 LITTLE TURBO Smith, Madeleine Rose 0/39.05 17/62.38 31
40 FERRYBANK ROY Banks, Olivia 5/49.89 Elim-Ref -
52 MY GEM PEARLE Watkin Jones, Dafydd Elim-Ref -
41 SPENDING RECORD Banks, Olivia Elim-Ref -

11b - Scope 138 (Graham Heath Equestrian Handicap Qual) (SC138)



Entry No. Horse or Pony NameHorse Reg. No.Riders NameRiders Member IdSummary Prize Place DC
46 LIVING THE DREAM Kyle, Tabitha 0/40.19 0/38.89100.00 1 Y
178 CAMIZION Wicks, Sophie 0/37.50 0/43.4660.00 2 Y
36 TOORBOY TOMMY Bowen-howard, Lucy 0/39.74 0/44.4150.00 3 Y
37 BUACHAILL BAIRE Bowen-howard, Lucy 0/38.10 4/44.4235.00 4
81 RUNAWAY DOLLY Bradburne, Katie 0/39.12 4/47.16 5
32 MADONNA Mensley, Connie 0/39.81 4/49.27 6
44 COREYS PRINCESS Kyle, Tabitha 0/40.50 4/51.36 7
31 GEMSTONE SIENNA Mensley, Connie 0/38.47 4/59.46 8
45 BORDERHILL WILLIAM Kyle, Tabitha 0/39.76 8/61.26 9
212 PAINTED LADY IV Proudley, Sarah 0/36.91 17/69.52 10
4 PLATINUM PRINCE Davies, Isabel Fortune 11/56.86 Elim-Ref -
14 LITTLE MISS MILLIE II Hogan, Thomas 0/42.30 Elim-Tech -
3 INNOVATION IV Davies, Isabel Fortune Elim-Ref -
42 REMINGTON STEAL Banks, Evie 14/59.16 Elim-Ref -
179 CLOONCRAHA LADY Aspell, Lilly 0/39.56 Elim-Ref -
15 DARTH MOLL Hogan, Thomas 16/61.69 Elim-Ref -
148 HARRI POTTER Hodge, Harriet Molly 4/40.59 Elim-Tech -

Entry No. Horse or Pony NameHorse Reg. No.Riders NameRiders Member IdSummary Prize Place DC
49 PLAYBOY VAN DE ZOETEWEI Kyle, Tabitha 0/39.64 0/34.89100.00 1 Y
207 BUTTONS TWO Proudley, Rachel 0/38.80 0/36.6360.00 2 Y
60 LISSDUFF ROYAL Kyle, Tabitha 0/39.45 0/36.8150.00 3 Y
48 MISTER PROPER Kyle, Tabitha 0/42.10 0/41.44 4 Y
180 BALLYHANNON CELTIC GREY Thomas, Ellie 0/43.13 0/55.29 5 Y
38 MAYFLY GREEN PETER Banks, Olivia 0/39.71 4/48.17 6
175 ASTRAL RUBEN Deakin, Poppy 0/38.03 4/49.47 7

12 - 128CM (128CM)

13 - 138CM (138CM)



181 LENNON PRINCE Cobban, Sophie 0/40.12 8/50.24 8
51 MR BOJANGLES XI Watkin Jones, Dafydd 0/41.50 8/54.82 9
224 D AMOUR D AMERRIER Miles, Alfie 4/40.94 4/54.92 10
177 SHAPPEN PILGRIM Coles, Edie Mae 4/40.74 4/55.08 11
218 RATHCOONA JAMES Bevan, Charlotte Louise 20/65.27 0/55.00 12
40 FERRYBANK ROY Banks, Olivia 9/54.36 Elim-Ref -

Entry No. Horse or Pony NameHorse Reg. No.Riders NameRiders Member IdSummary Prize Place DC

(results not available from BS Judging/Scoring App)

Place Horse NoRider Prize DC
1 Quantico Francesca Young £70.00 Y

2 Wheres My Colour Claudia Harding £45.00 Y

3 Sharelle Georgina Wareham £35.00 Y

4 Major Obos Ava Vernon Y

5 Superbre De Laleona Elissa Herrmann Y

6 Dun The Business Iii Georgina Wareham Y

Entry No. Horse or Pony NameHorse Reg. No.Riders NameRiders Member IdSummary Prize Place DC
160 OLIVER TWIST VI Moondi, Oosha 0/52.33 50.00 1
87 BEAUTY BRIGHT Davies, Tillie 0/55.95 35.00 2
73 NEEBRO MOONSHINE Barrs, Ruby 0/57.30 25.00 3
107 JESSIE MAE HARMONY Huckvale, Charles 0/67.35 22.00 4
30 JIMINY CRICKET IV Mensley, Connie 0/67.76 18.00 5
8 BALLYCASTLE GREY De Sousa, Ryan 0/70.71 18.00 6
173 BEECH COMBER Cooper, Holly 0/76.21 7
182 SOLOMON VI Basnett, Rachel 0/77.78 8

15a - Pony Intro 90cm Open (JI90CM)

14 - Pony Power & Speed



114 JUST LIKE THAT II Lilley, Scarlet 0/78.80 9
42 REMINGTON STEAL Banks, Evie 0/82.06 10
91 SHAFTS BIT OF A JIG Forsyth, Emma Anne 0/83.89 11
164 ROSS CULLEENS LAD Doyle, Isabelle 0/85.06 12
231 MAYFLY GREEN PETER Banks, Evie 0/91.31 13
81 RUNAWAY DOLLY Bradburne, Katie 4/52.60 14
223 MILIKA Miles, Alfie 4/57.22 15
179 CLOONCRAHA LADY Aspell, Lilly 4/62.79 16
9 SAN FRENCH MUSTARD De Sousa, Ryan 4/64.10 17
84 GLYNARLYN FARTHIN Bradburne, Katie 4/71.08 18
40 FERRYBANK ROY Banks, Olivia 4/71.18 19
148 HARRI POTTER Hodge, Harriet Molly 4/76.44 20
75 LOUGH KEY SPARKLE Moondi, Oosha 4/78.02 21
85 TAGGARTS EXPRESS Kerr, Cate 8/58.66 22
123 SAM 003 Tucker, Amy 8/62.46 23
108 REDVEAR CROWN JEWEL Huckvale, Charles 8/69.55 24
82 CARROWVILA IZZY Mccoy, Eve 8/75.07 25
43 ORCHIDS ANIKO Banks, Elica 9/97.04 26
89 CHAMPAGNA Z Lilley, Scarlet Elim-Ref -
21 ESKERS OREO Sheader, Isabella Elim-Ref -

Entry No. Horse or Pony NameHorse Reg. No.Riders NameRiders Member IdSummary Prize Place DC

Entry No. Horse or Pony NameHorse Reg. No.Riders NameRiders Member IdSummary Prize Place DC
47 BARRACURRA JELLYBABY Kyle, Tabitha 0/80.62 4/34.32 7
179 CLOONCRAHA LADY Aspell, Lilly 0/65.58 8/48.78 10
216 BUNBURY CONQUEST Irvine, Emily 4/67.81 12
96 ASHURST QUICKSILVER III Holt, Ted 4/70.31 13
94 ASHSARS MIAMI BOUND Harris, Isabelle 4/71.40 14

15b - Pony Intro 1.00m Open (JI1.00M)

16a - British Showjumping 128cm Handicap Special Final



85 TAGGARTS EXPRESS Kerr, Cate 4/73.01 15
164 MINTFIELD MAGIC De Sousa, Ryan 8/72.00 19
82 CARROWVILA IZZY Mccoy, Eve 8/80.29 20
9 SAN FRENCH MUSTARD De Sousa, Ryan Elim-Ref -
71 BELLFIELD BENJAMIN Von Bülow, Sula Elim-Ref -
160 OLIVER TWIST VI Moondi, Oosha Elim-Ref -
97 DEVILS CHANCE Jones, Megan Celyn Elim-Ref -
84 GLYNARLYN FARTHIN Bradburne, Katie Ret. -
72 PRINGLE Von Bülow, Sula Elim-FR -

Entry No. Horse or Pony NameHorse Reg. No.Riders NameRiders Member IdSummary Prize Place DC
50 CAHER SILVER Kyle, Tabitha 0/75.15 0/32.60250.00 1 Y
104 STADMORSLOW ANGEL Bromley, Keira  Mai 0/77.05 0/35.32200.00 2 Y
231 MAYFLY GREEN PETER Banks, Evie 0/73.45 0/38.85125.00 3 Y
176 ICARIS W Proudley, Rachel 0/81.66 0/45.0980.00 4 Y
175 ASTRAL RUBEN Deakin, Poppy 0/68.86 4/32.9460.00 5
109 DUN N DUST IT Davies, Lila 0/69.09 4/34.1635.00 6
106 ARROW HEAD QUIVER Loveridge, Anouska Rose0/69.53 4/38.02 8
101 QUEST DU BUHOT Barrs, Ruby 0/81.36 4/39.33 9
75 LOUGH KEY SPARKLE Moondi, Oosha 4/66.32 11
103 GLENAIRLEY MISS MONEYPENNYBromley, Keira  Mai 4/73.73 16
224 D AMOUR D AMERRIER Miles, Alfie 4/75.05 17
91 SHAFTS BIT OF A JIG Forsyth, Emma Anne 4/84.43 18
113 DYLASAU DERIOR Holt, Ted 12/81.69 21
114 JUST LIKE THAT II Lilley, Scarlet 24/92.19 22
107 JESSIE MAE HARMONY Huckvale, Charles 27/95.14 23
90 BOBBY SOX Doyle, Isabelle Ret. -

Entry No. Horse or Pony NameHorse Reg. No.Riders NameRiders Member IdSummary Prize Place DC

16b - British Showjumping 138cm Handicap  Special Final

17 - Charles Britton Equestrian Construction Winter JA Classic Championship (WJAF)



185 KILTORMER HERO Francis-jones, Thomas 0/76.56 0/45.39500.00 1 Y
173 BEECH COMBER Cooper, Holly 0/78.57 0/47.10350.00 2 Y
17 HORSEABOUT ZIBU Mauree, Tatiane 0/80.34 4/42.89250.00 3
117 BODYSSEE DES AVELINES Morgan, Red 0/78.43 4/47.30200.00 4
141 CARNHILL LUNA Young, Francesca 0/77.30 13/63.23100.00 5
142 EPAPKE Weightman, Alice Rose 2/84.29 50.00 6
33 BANNER GIRL Loizzo, Cleo Tyga 4/74.25 50.00 7
24 SULTAN DU BARY Squibb, Henry John Barry4/78.47 8
186 TOY STORY III Rea Nelson, Charlie 4/81.77 9
66 WESTWARD SUNSHINE Jacques, Elsi 8/76.35 10
184 MIAMI MOONBEAM Mauree, Anoushka 8/80.56 11
211 FAMILY AFFAER II Proudley, Rachel 17/87.46 12
67 TREVOULTER LADIES MAN Jacques, Elsi 28/106.22 13
55 WHOS ARCO Vernon, Ava Cairns Elim-FR -
115 HALLY IV Brown, Harry John ArnottElim-Ref -
116 DUN THE BUSINESS III Wareham, Georgina Elim-Ref -

Entry No. Horse or Pony NameHorse Reg. No.Riders NameRiders Member IdSummary Prize Place DC
124 OPAN Barton, Jake 0/69.20 0/35.62100.00 1 Y
254 MERLLYNS MERMAID Carpenter, Iwan Oliver 0/80.21 0/38.5670.00 2 Y
192 CHASE ME SHARLIE Rea Nelson, Charlie 0/77.53 4/38.1050.00 3
183 DYLON BRENIN DDFYDD Barber-riley, Benjamin 0/79.63 4/42.8530.00 4
125 FC FLIRTY FOR THIRTY Hall, Imogen 0/73.75 8/40.37 5
43 ORCHIDS ANIKO Banks, Elica 0/76.59 8/58.35 6
123 SAM 003 Tucker, Amy 0/78.13 12/42.11 7
161 LARRYS STAR Barton, Jake 4/64.70 8
188 LLANMORLAIS BEN Williams, Daniel 4/70.34 9
18 CELTIC GOLDEN GIRL Davies, Tillie 4/70.53 10
190 HAPPY HERO Burden, Eloise Grace 4/75.88 11
255 REQUEST Carpenter, Iwan Oliver 4/78.08 12
205 MELROSE MISTY Huckvale, Sophie Jane 4/81.85 13
53 TREVOR H Watkin Jones, Glain 4/82.76 14
193 LLWYNHYWEL BRAVE DANCERCowley, George 12/80.88 15
189 POPPET ROCKET Cross, Isabelle 12/84.37 16

18 - British Showjumping Winter 1.00m Pony Championship



182 SOLOMON VI Basnett, Rachel Ret. -

Entry No. Horse or Pony NameHorse Reg. No.Riders NameRiders Member IdSummary Prize Place DC
45 BORDERHILL WILLIAM Kyle, Tabitha 0/81.92 0/46.17150.00 1 Y
14 LITTLE MISS MILLIE II Hogan, Thomas 0/79.07 0/51.68100.00 2 Y
31 GEMSTONE SIENNA Mensley, Connie 0/81.16 4/48.8775.00 3
178 CAMIZION Wicks, Sophie 0/83.21 Elim-FR55.00 4
179 CLOONCRAHA LADY Aspell, Lilly 4/71.65 5
36 TOORBOY TOMMY Bowen-howard, Lucy 4/77.93 6
46 LIVING THE DREAM Kyle, Tabitha 4/79.03 7
44 COREYS PRINCESS Kyle, Tabitha 4/79.91 8
42 REMINGTON STEAL Banks, Evie 4/88.48 9
15 DARTH MOLL Hogan, Thomas 10/96.28 10
81 RUNAWAY DOLLY Bradburne, Katie 12/74.84 11
212 PAINTED LADY IV Proudley, Sarah 17/99.11 12
3 INNOVATION IV Davies, Isabel Fortune Elim-Ref -
148 HARRI POTTER Hodge, Harriet Molly Elim-Ref -
32 MADONNA Mensley, Connie Elim-Ref -
4 PLATINUM PRINCE Davies, Isabel Fortune Elim-Ref -
37 BUACHAILL BAIRE Bowen-howard, Lucy Ret. -

Entry No. Horse or Pony NameHorse Reg. No.Riders NameRiders Member IdSummary Prize Place DC
60 LISSDUFF ROYAL Kyle, Tabitha 0/79.24 0/39.79200.00 1 Y
48 MISTER PROPER Kyle, Tabitha 0/83.31 0/39.80150.00 2 Y
224 D AMOUR D AMERRIER Miles, Alfie 0/77.34 0/47.36100.00 3 Y
49 PLAYBOY VAN DE ZOETEWEI Kyle, Tabitha 0/79.29 4/34.18 4
40 FERRYBANK ROY Banks, Olivia 0/72.48 4/39.05 5
177 SHAPPEN PILGRIM Coles, Edie Mae 0/81.52 4/45.94 6

19 - The SouthView Winter Championsips 128CM Grand Prix

20 - The SouthView Winter Championships 138CM Grand Prix+B378



207 BUTTONS TWO Proudley, Rachel 0/75.98 8/36.80 7
38 MAYFLY GREEN PETER Banks, Evie 4/76.91 8
51 MR BOJANGLES XI Watkin Jones, Dafydd 4/78.18 9
181 LENNON PRINCE Cobban, Sophie 4/80.93 10
218 RATHCOONA JAMES Bevan, Charlotte Louise 4/89.43 11
180 BALLYHANNON CELTIC GREY Thomas, Ellie 8/87.66 12

Entry No. Horse or Pony NameHorse Reg. No.Riders NameRiders Member IdSummary Prize Place DC
210 CROWN JEWEL I Proudley, Rachel 0/53.99 0/41.1125.00 1 Y
214 KILLAUGHEY BLACK JACK Hodge, Harriet Molly 0/54.02 0/43.9317.00 2 Y
237 JAZZ MAN RONNIE Koscinska, Ellie 0/49.78 0/53.1017.00 3 Y
225 SAVANOSE DELILAH Koscinska, Ellie 0/50.24 0/56.30 4 Y
143 THE FOXY LADY Davies, Tillie 0/47.42 4/43.93 5
146 KL TIPTOE RED ROBIN Bradburne, Thomas 0/49.13 4/46.62 6
264 RACLAGHY ASHLING Griffiths, Benjamin 0/53.10 4/53.62 7
257 MC FLORENCE Shuddall Hughes, Grace 0/50.47 4/56.40 8
256 WINDALE THUNDER CLOUD Jones, Mimi 0/40.18 Elim-FR 9
259 ORCHIDS JARGO Shuddall Hughes, Grace 4/55.07 10
119 BROOKHALL CRAFTSMAN Moondi, Oosha 4/56.46 11
129 MOONLITE HORRID HENRY Barton, Jake 5/63.31 12
187 DOVRICH HONEY BEE Bryers, Jessica 14/73.00 13
145 SPARKLE Deakin, Poppy 0/50.79 4/59.13  Tkt -
240 PETER Taylor Kieran 0/50.83 4/43.91  Tkt -

Entry No. Horse or Pony NameHorse Reg. No.Riders NameRiders Member IdSummary Prize Place DC
157 IRISH COLOURS Conway, Elah 0/44.79 0/34.4025.00 1 Y
215 LITTLE BLUE PEEP Irvine, Emily 0/44.17 0/34.9217.00 2 Y
19 LITTLE MISS EBONY Pitt, Olivia 0/48.52 0/36.4917.00 3 Y
194 OAKMEADE NUTMEG Clapham, Toby 0/43.87 0/38.6017.00 4 Y
156 MINIMEEZ Wilson, Jessica 0/43.27 0/38.7517.00 5 Y

21a - Pony British Novice First Round (BNOVJ)

21b - Pony Intro 80cm Open (JI80CM)



155 2KC TILLY Wilson, Jessica 0/50.62 0/44.86 6 Y
234 BLACK MAGIC II Lovett, Niamh 0/50.20 0/48.46 7 Y
158 EPEE NAZAR Conway, Elah 0/50.66 0/48.96 8 Y
149 ORMOND LUCY LOCKET Harris, Isabelle 0/50.94 0/50.25 9 Y
220 CEFN SWEETLIFE Wild, Bella 0/43.52 4/37.28 10
62 WOODPARK PIPPA Seath, Laila 0/54.26 4/41.84 11
108 REDVEAR CROWN JEWEL Huckvale, Charles 0/48.91 4/43.26 12
154 ROZANS ROMEO Palin, Sienna 0/56.13 4/49.52 13
139 MAGIC MOMENTS IV Foulds, Harry Ethan 0/49.28 4/55.94 14
223 MILIKA Miles, Alfie 0/51.48 8/37.76 15
252 ORACLE Wild, Bella 0/48.27 8/40.06 16
232 RHYDSPENCE PANDORA Lilley, Scarlet 0/52.81 8/42.73 17
92 MANORDEILO CARDINALS DREAMOneill, Maddison Olivia 0/55.14 Elim-Ref 18
74 CASTLEFORT CRACKER Tredinnick, Amelia 4/44.20 19
258 KOLBEACH HOLLY'S DANCER Clark, Kelsey Ann 4/45.27 20
35 DAFINA K Bowen-howard, Lucy 14/68.55 21
191 CAUGHLEY LIMITED EDITION Seath, Bonnie Elim-Ref -
16 DANS YOUR MAN Hogan, Sophia Ret. -
92 MANORDEILO CARDINALS DREAMOneill, Maddison Olivia 8/66.04  HC -

Entry No. Horse or Pony NameHorse Reg. No.Riders NameRiders Member IdSummary Prize Place DC
166 MY MATE MURPHY Parry, Sophia Rosemary Moisey0/43.06 0/26.338.00 1 Y
152 TARRYWOOD IN A PICKLE Coward-talbott, Sophie Ann0/47.62 0/26.388.00 1 Y
195 OAKWOOD SNOOP DOG Jackson, Rachel Elizabeth0/40.55 0/26.548.00 1 Y
144 GOLDEN PRINCE Gerken, Hollie 0/47.19 0/27.958.00 1 Y
153 TALULA BLU SPARTACUS LEAPCoward-talbott, Holly 0/53.08 0/24.018.00 1 Y
62 WOODPARK PIPPA Seath, Laila 0/45.29 0/29.258.00 1 Y
1 HARWEL SINBAD Lock, Nellie 0/43.37 0/29.698.00 1 Y
258 KOLBEACH HOLLY'S DANCER Clark, Kelsey Ann 0/43.90 0/26.588.00 1 Y
77 SENATEVIEW GRACE Knot, Lexie 0/44.66 0/25.788.00 1 Y
198 BUBBAS DELIGHT Wicks, Abigail 0/48.82 0/30.008.00 1 Y
68 GLEN HILL Smith, Rosie 0/39.51 0/22.198.00 1 Y
197 SWEET BABY JAMES Wicks, Abigail 0/44.54 4/43.99 20
150 BIRKINBROOK DESTINY Kerr, Cate 0/43.77 4/26.36 20

22a - Cats & Pipes Debut UK Supreme Championship Handicap Qualifier (SCD128)



167 MOJO II Davies, May 4/45.09 23
260 SYMTHS LITTLE BUDDY Hall, Sammy-jo 4/50.87 23
191 CAUGHLEY LIMITED EDITION Seath, Bonnie Ret. -
232A RHYDSPENCE PANDORA Arnold, Lexie Elim-FR -
262 OAKWOOD BOSTON BONDI Jackson, Rachel ElizabethElim-Ref -

Entry No. Horse or Pony NameHorse Reg. No.Riders NameRiders Member IdSummary Prize Place DC
74 CASTLEFORT CRACKER Tredinnick, Amelia 0/40.55 0/25.178.00 1 Y
146 KL TIPTOE RED ROBIN Bradburne, Thomas 0/43.43 0/27.018.00 1 Y
194 OAKMEADE NUTMEG Clapham, Toby 0/46.46 0/28.798.00 1 Y
119 BROOKHALL CRAFTSMAN Moondi, Oosha 0/42.74 0/24.578.00 1 Y
91 SHAFTS BIT OF A JIG Forsyth, Emma Anne 0/57.92 0/30.318.00 1 Y
76 MAX MADOCK Coward-talbott, Sophie Ann0/48.17 0/29.698.00 1 Y
270 TYNAN SANDY LANE Garwood, Bethany 0/44.59 0/27.998.00 1 Y
151 MEADOWBROOK WIZARD Arnold, Lexie 0/46.59 0/25.30 1 Y
263 JUST LENNY Hewitt, Jack Gordon 0/38.17 8/39.19 22
265 BAGSHOT NIGHTHAWK Spencer Blow, Annabella  Darcie (Bella)4/49.83 23
234 BLACK MAGIC II Lovett, Niamh 4/52.62 23
268 MANUKA II Spencer Blow, Immy GraceElim-Ref -
162 BALLYORRILL BURNING DIESELJackson, Rachel ElizabethElim-Ref -

Entry No. Horse or Pony NameHorse Reg. No.Riders NameRiders Member IdSummary Prize Place DC
220 CEFN SWEETLIFE Wild, Bella 0/68.38 0/30.5675.00 1 Y
174 KIP KIP HOORAY Palin, Sienna 0/75.37 0/31.9950.00 2 Y
78 CALUSA Palin, Sienna 0/70.40 0/32.5140.00 3 Y
93 ROCKBURY FACCINATION Tredinnick, Amelia 0/71.60 0/32.9420.00 4 Y
80 BYLANDS MUSIC MAN Calderbank, Persia 0/80.53 0/35.2220.00 5 Y
71 BELLFIELD BENJAMIN Von Bülow, Sula 0/74.44 4/31.2920.00 6
166 MY MATE MURPHY Parry, Sophia Rosemary Moisey0/73.33 4/39.16 7
68 GLEN HILL Smith, Rosie 0/68.79 4/41.75 8

22b - Cats & Pipes Debut UK Supreme Championship Handicap Qualifier (SCD138)

23 - British Showjumping 11 Years and Under Final (BS11&UF)



98 KILLALOE GYPSY Gerken, Hollie 0/76.18 4/50.42 9
199 MARTHAS DARLING Davies, Lila 0/67.82 4/50.50 10
99 DIMPLES DILEMA Gerken, Hollie 0/75.23 16/63.43 11
215 LITTLE BLUE PEEP Irvine, Emily 4/68.03 12
95 WHISTLETOWN BLUE BELLE Harris, Isabelle 4/71.31 13
70 MR BUBBLES Tredinnick, Amelia 4/74.20 14
213 REAL COOL DUDE Proudley, Sarah 4/74.48 15
97 DEVILS CHANCE Jones, Megan Celyn 4/77.41 16
3 INNOVATION IV Davies, Isabel Fortune 8/77.18 17
151 MEADOWBROOK WIZARD Arnold, Lexie 8/77.19 18
84 GLYNARLYN FARTHIN Bradburne, Katie 8/79.17 19
77 SENATEVIEW GRACE Knot, Lexie Elim-Ref -
187 DOVRICH HONEY BEE Bryers, Jessica Elim-Ref -
153 TALULA BLU SPARTACUS LEAPCoward-talbott, Holly Elim-FR -
92 MANORDEILO CARDINALS DREAMOneill, Maddison Olivia Elim-Ref -
150 BIRKINBROOK DESTINY Kerr, Cate Elim-Tech -
198 BUBBAS DELIGHT Wicks, Abigail Elim-Ref -
200 FLICKA II Campbell, Rosie Elim-FR -
1 HARWEL SINBAD Lock, Nellie Elim-Ref -
201 BAM BAM IV Bryers, Jessica Elim-FR -

Entry No. Horse or Pony NameHorse Reg. No.Riders NameRiders Member IdSummary Prize Place DC
161 LARRYS STAR Barton, Jake 0/33.08 0/27.4440.00 1 Y
163 BONNIE XIII Ball, Gabriel James 0/38.92 0/27.6525.00 2 Y
261 MOCHULLA BEN Hall, Sinead 0/38.77 0/28.4520.00 3 Y
210 CROWN JEWEL I Proudley, Rachel 0/43.38 0/29.3018.00 4 Y
274 JACK RABBIT Cowley, George 0/44.47 0/29.4817.00 5 Y
253 MINNIE THE MINX Barry, Freya 0/41.17 0/31.4417.00 6 Y
265 BAGSHOT NIGHTHAWK Spencer Blow, Annabella  Darcie (Bella)0/37.58 0/31.85 7 Y
266 MACHNO RAMOS Owen, Jema 0/40.04 0/33.03 8 Y
146 KL TIPTOE RED ROBIN Bradburne, Thomas 0/39.86 0/34.08 9 Y
267 TUBBER BLUEBOY Digby, Rebecca 0/42.63 0/35.71 10 Y
271 FIZZYPOP Griffiths, Benjamin 0/44.80 0/36.36 11 Y
257 MC FLORENCE Shuddall Hughes, Grace 0/42.96 0/36.44 12 Y
159 DOLLY XI Glover, Sophie 0/33.41 4/31.18 13

24 - Swn Y Mor 90cm Novice Masters UK Supreme Championship Qualifier (SCNOVJ)



129 MOONLITE HORRID HENRY Barton, Jake 0/41.48 4/32.71 14
147 HAZELCROFT LITTLE GEM Taylor, Kieran 4/41.69 0/34.06 15
8 BALLYCASTLE GREY De Sousa, Ryan 0/41.41 4/38.89 16
256 WINDALE THUNDER CLOUD Jones, Mimi 0/40.76 4/39.45 17
155 2KC TILLY Wilson, Jessica 0/38.02 4/43.09 18
214 KILLAUGHEY BLACK JACK Hodge, Harriet Molly 4/42.27 4/32.95 19
249 MORLENA CANDI MEL Boyd, Harvey 0/36.00 8/42.02 20
143 THE FOXY LADY Davies, Tillie 4/39.32 12/39.20 21
264 RACLAGHY ASHLING Griffiths, Benjamin 10/52.01 8/38.67 22
157 IRISH COLOURS Conway, Elah 4/46.13 Elim-Ref -
156 MINIMEEZ Wilson, Jessica 0/38.66 Ret. -
276 POLLY ANNA Digby, Rebecca Elim-Ref -
90 BOBBY SOX Doyle, Isabelle 0/41.96 0/34.78  HC -
270 TYNAN SANDY LANE Garwood, Bethany 0/38.92 0/33.18  HC -

Entry No. Horse or Pony NameHorse Reg. No.Riders NameRiders Member IdSummary Prize Place DC
58 MONKEY MUNCHKIN Everest, Philippa 0/47.18 0/33.1740.00 1 Y
222 TREVOULTER BRENINS TREASUREBoyd, Harvey 0/48.86 0/35.8825.00 2 Y
188 LLANMORLAIS BEN Williams, Daniel 0/53.52 0/37.8520.00 3 Y
261 MOCHULLA BEN Hall, Sinead 0/51.62 0/38.7418.00 4 Y
277 BRYNNEBO VICTORIA Barry, Freya 0/53.69 0/39.6217.00 5 Y
253 MINNIE THE MINX Barry, Freya 0/51.85 0/40.4017.00 6 Y
168 FOS GINNY Pitt, Olivia 0/56.54 0/43.7817.00 7 Y
158 EPEE NAZAR Conway, Elah 0/48.78 0/45.45 8 Y
273 PARK CHANEL Garwood, Bethany 0/50.13 0/47.89 9 Y
190 HAPPY HERO Burden, Eloise Grace 0/49.96 4/38.34 10
272 PANDORAS PRIDE Digby, Rebecca 0/52.45 4/39.13 11
130 LUSMAGH AVIATOR Coles, Edie Mae 0/52.53 4/39.28 12
271 FIZZYPOP Griffiths, Benjamin 0/53.14 4/40.23 13
208 SEAMUS II Atkinson, Charlie William 0/54.36 4/43.55 14
279 GLENCROFT BEAL NA BLATH Woodcock, Megan Louise0/55.14 4/50.31 15
164 ROSS CULLEENS LAD Doyle, Isabelle 0/58.08 4/56.48 16
275 CHARITY IV Cowley, George 0/56.08 12/58.16 17
243 KINSALE KARALIE Taylor, Seamus 0/57.53 Elim-Ref 18

25 - Kierson Restoration Pony Bright Star Championship Qualifier (SCSTARJ)



59 SULAN HOLLYWOOD KNIGHT Everest, Philippa 3/61.56 19
202 ROBE SILVER LADY Wicks, Sophie 4/47.47 20
172 HACKER JACK Wilson, Jessica 4/49.33 21
163 BONNIE XIII Ball, Gabriel James 4/52.74 22
251 CARNAWEEN DAWN Mitchell, Niki 4/52.87 23
217 DOONARD MICKO Bevan, Charlotte Louise 4/53.19 24
266 MACHNO RAMOS Owen, Jema 8/51.25 25
278 TROFARTH ELDEG Barber-riley, Benjamin 8/53.03 26
155 2KC TILLY Wilson, Jessica 12/57.91 27
165 CAHANAGHS RI BEAG Hillier, Emily 18/64.55 28
122 LOUGH CUTRA DYNAMITE Sheader, Isabella Elim-Ref -
269 SLEDGERS GUINNESS Spencer Blow, Immy GraceElim-Ref -
89 CHAMPAGNA Z Lilley, Scarlet Elim-Ref -

Entry No. Horse or Pony NameHorse Reg. No.Riders NameRiders Member IdSummary Prize Place DC
205 MELROSE MISTY Huckvale, Sophie Jane 0/57.62 0/54.52 4 Y
18 CELTIC GOLDEN GIRL Davies, Tillie 0/51.30 4/45.03 6
63 NIGHTGIRL VAN HET SONNISHOF ZKyle, Tabitha 0/55.44 Ret. 8
230 GIBLINS Mauree, Anoushka 8/54.78 11
279 GLENCROFT BEAL NA BLATH Woodcock, Megan Louise18/68.83 13
251 CARNAWEEN DAWN Mitchell, Niki Ret. -
39 VEO D AUNOU Banks, Olivia Elim-Ref -

Entry No. Horse or Pony NameHorse Reg. No.Riders NameRiders Member IdSummary Prize Place DC
135 COOLATOODER LIATH Burden, Eloise Grace 0/53.15 0/35.3140.00 1 Y
208 SEAMUS II Atkinson, Charlie William 0/54.14 0/35.6825.00 2 Y
61 HIETVELDS BJORN Kyle, Tabitha 0/57.42 0/42.2120.00 3 Y
23 KILCURRY DAWN Squibb, Henry John Barry0/58.65 0/58.12 5 Y
69 SUPERBRE DE LALOENA Herrmann, Elissa 0/55.09 8/64.77 7
65 DAPPLE GREY DEW DROP Jacques, Elsi 1/59.80 9

26a - Pony Foxhunter First Round (Inc. The Pony Restricted Rider 1.10m Qualifier) (JF)

26b - Pony Restricted Rider 1.10m Qualifier (JR1.10)



130 LUSMAGH AVIATOR Coles, Edie Mae 4/51.13 10
59 SULAN HOLLYWOOD KNIGHT Everest, Philippa 14/64.40 12

Entry No. Horse or Pony NameHorse Reg. No.Riders NameRiders Member IdSummary Prize Place DC
69 SUPERBRE DE LALOENA Herrmann, Elissa 0/45.81 0/42.3040.00 1 Y
204 FJ DUNN ENOUGH Francis-jones, Thomas 0/46.60 4/40.8225.00 2
61 HIETVELDS BJORN Kyle, Tabitha 0/49.96 4/47.42 3
65 DAPPLE GREY DEW DROP Jacques, Elsi 0/54.14 4/47.62 4
209 JET III Proudley, Rachel 0/48.08 8/46.01 5
219 CHAMPS PALACE Bevan, Charlotte Louise 0/48.72 8/55.30 6
125 FC FLIRTY FOR THIRTY Hall, Imogen 0/44.56 12/42.14 7
63 NIGHTGIRL VAN HET SONNISHOF ZKyle, Tabitha 0/49.95 Ret. 8
203 MADONNA VAN DE DRIESHOEVEFrancis-jones, Thomas 4/48.68 9
222 TREVOULTER BRENINS TREASUREBoyd, Harvey Elim-Ref -

27 - British Showjumping Pony National 1.15m Members Cup - First Round (PMC)


